

PRICELIST FOR BUSINESS CUSTOMERS OF NOVEBA LIMITED

SERVICES	PRICE
Account maintenance	
ACCOUNT OPENING FEE	
FOR LOW RISK	free
FOR MEDIUM RISK	€20
FOR HIGH RISK	€ 100
MONTHLY FEE	€ 25
INTERNAL PAYMENT	free
INCOMING SEPA PAYMENT	free
Outgoing payments	
OUTGOING INTERNAL PAYMENT BETWEEN NOVEBA ACCOUNTS	free
OUTGOING PAYMENT (SEPA) - SHA*	0,1% (min € 5 max € 50)
CURRENCY EXCHANGE	0,5%-1,5% depending on Amount
	and Currency pair
AMENDMENT OF PAYMENT DETAILS	€30
CANCELLING SEPA PAYMENT	€30
CANCELLING INTERNATIONAL PAYMENT	€ 80 + Corbank charges
INVESTIGATION OF THE PAYMENT	€ 50
ACCOUNT CLOSING	free by decision of Noveba €
	100 by customer's application
Digital bank	
SIGN-UP	free
MONTHLY FEE	free
PASSWORD UPDATE	free
Additional services	
PAYMENT CONFIRMATION OR SWIFT-MESSAGE	
-ONLINE	free
-ON PAPER	€ 20
CERTIFICATES	
-SIMPLE CERTIFICATE	€ 20
-CUSTOM CERTIFICATE	€ 50
-CERTIFICATE FOR AUDIT FIRMS	€ 50